
2026 President’s Trophy Table (after Cumberland)  

1st  

2nd  

3rd 

4th - 10th  
 

  Course 

PRESIDENT 
TROPHY 
TOTAL 

PRES 
TROPHY 

AVERAGE 

Cumberland Eastlake Kooindah 
Mona 
Vale Glenmore Dunheved The Springs Springwood Camden Bankstown Anthill Park Penrith 

The 
Ridge 

  Slope                           

  Date 4-01-26 8-02-26 8-03-26 12-04-26 3-05-26 14-06-26 5-07-26 16-08-26 13-09-26 27-09-26 11-10-26 1-11-26 22-11-26 

                                  

Rank Player                               

1 Jason Naylor 40 40.0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 Jeff Bailey 38 38.0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 Allan Kenny 38 38.0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 Rudi Minbatiwala 37 37.0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Patrick Kastl 37 37.0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 Gordon McWhirter 37 37.0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 Stephen McCammond 36 36.0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 David McCann 36 36.0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 Benjamin Franklin 36 36.0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 Simon Soo 34 34.0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 John Klincke 33 33.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Terry Hillman 33 33.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 Graham Flanagan 33 33.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 Michael Vickers 33 33.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 Deirdre Flanagan 32 32.0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 Steven Chan 31 31.0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Bruce Clausen 31 31.0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 Jonathan Chen 31 31.0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 Warren Francis 30 30.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 Gordon Ho 30 30.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 Joe Navan 30 30.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 Robert Hooper 30 30.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 Laddy Lupis 28 28.0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 Ninos Khoshaba 24 24.0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 Bradley Mcneilly 23 23.0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 Tony Rowe 21 21.0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 


